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Gesamtrangliste

Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Verein/Mannschaft Wohnort Fahrzeit Rückstand

1. 82 Friedli Christoph 1986 HA Kein Verein Bern 20:39 Tagessieger

2. 54 Zürcher Kevin 1992 A RBT Fridolin Kibag CKT Zug 20:56 00:17
3. 56 Schriber Noah 1998 A RSC Aaretal Münsingen Bern 21:40 01:01
4. 70 Fankhauser Patrick 1984 HA CU WindowMaster Steffisburg 22:36 01:57
5. 77 Berihu Gebralibanas 1998 A RSC Aarteal Münsingen Wichtrach 22:37 01:58
6. 55 Manderon Pasquale 1987 A Martigues Martigues 22:38 01:59
7. 67 Zink Stefan 1983 HA RSC Aarteal Münsingen Thun 22:43 02:04
8. 86 Den Hollander Florian 1997 HA DayX Thun 23:04 02:25
9. 59 Karlen Joel 1993 HA VC International Lyss 23:17 02:38

10. 61 Laval Florian 2004 A VC Voiron Voiron 23:41 03:02
11. 76 Dängeli Ivo 1973 HB RC Steffisburg/Bikecenter Uttigen 23:42 03:03
12. 68 Kropf Colin 2003 A VC Oberhofen Steffisburg 23:43 03:04
13. 84 Frauchiger Edi 1973 HB Kein Verein Unterseen 23:44 03:05
14. 80 Rudge Alexander 2007 U19 RRC Bern Bern 24:13 03:34
15. 57 Conrad Manuel 1978 HB Cycling Team Ost Wabern 24:20 03:41
16. 63 Müller Stefan 1987 HA Cycling Myway Wichtrach 24:29 03:50
17. 83 Belz Valentin 1976 HB RRC Bern Kirchberg 24:40 04:01
18. 87 Den Hollander Felix 2001 HA Triple3 Thun 24:56 04:17
19. 65 Siegenthaler Loris 2008 U19 Kein Verein Schönbühl 25:22 04:43
20. 64 Siegenthaler Andreas 1975 HB Kein Verein Schönbühl 25:39 05:00
21. 71 Bettler Ronnie 1979 HB CU WindowMaster Thun 25:40 05:01
22. 78 Schild Thomas 1967 HC VC Oberhofen Belp 25:41 05:02
23. 66 Comoglio Frederico 1986 HA RSC Aarteal Münsingen Bern 25:42 05:03
24. 58 Steiner Matthias 1978 HB Cycling Units Säriswil 25:43 05:04
25. 69 Nidola Paulo 1983 HA Kein Verein Fribourg 25:50 05:11
26. 62 Willi Franz 1965 HC VC Meiringen-Brienz Hofstetten 26:21 05:42
27. 85 Pietschmann Robin Thomas 1990 HA Kein Verein Hettiswil 26:22 05:43
28. 72 Dietrich Manfred 1967 HC Cyclist Club Bern Thun 27:12 06:33
29. 53 Zeller Oliver HB Tempo Sport 27:36 06:57
30. 79 Cammarere Roberto 1974 HB Interbroc Rüfenacht 27:37 06:58
31. 74 Leuthold Urs 1960 HC RSC Aarteal Münsingen Köniz 29:30 08:51
32. 88 Koschak Andreas 1976 HB - Unterseen 30:40 10:01
33. 81 Hugi Simon 1981 HB GS Schaller Neuenegg 31:30 10:51
34. 75 Steiner Marco 1978 HB Kein Verein Krattigen 32:39 12:00
35. 89 Gerber Hans 1980 HB VC Bärau Langnau 33:34 12:55

Jury: Christof Strahm, Beat Neuenschwander, Matthias Peter
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Rangliste Elite/Amateure/U23/Masters

Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Verein/Mannschaft Wohnort Fahrzeit Rückstand

1. 54 Zürcher Kevin 1992 A RBT Fridolin Kibag CKT Zug 20:56
00:17

2. 56 Schriber Noah 1998 A RSC Aaretal Münsingen Bern 21:40 01:01
3. 77 Berihu Gebralibanas 1998 A RSC Aarteal Münsingen Wichtrach 22:37 01:58
4. 55 Manderon Pasquale 1987 A Martigues Martigues 22:38 01:59
5. 61 Laval Florian 2004 A VC Voiron Voiron 23:41 03:02
6. 68 Kropf Colin 2003 A VC Oberhofen Steffisburg 23:43 03:04
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Rangliste Junioren/U19 Open

Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Verein/Mannschaft Wohnort Fahrzeit Rückstand

1. 80 Rudge Alexander 2007 U19 RRC Bern Bern 24:13
03:34

2. 65 Siegenthaler Loris 2008 U19 Kein Verein Schönbühl 25:22 04:43
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Rangliste Hobby A

Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Verein/Mannschaft Wohnort Fahrzeit Rückstand

1. 82 Friedli Christoph 1986 HA Kein Verein Bern 00:20:39 Tagessieger

2. 70 Fankhauser Patrick 1984 HA CU WindowMaster by Wyss-TrainingSteffisburg 36:00 15:21
3. 67 Zink Stefan 1983 HA RSC Aarteal Münsingen Thun 22:43 02:04
4. 86 Den Hollander Florian 1997 HA DayX Thun 23:04 02:25
5. 59 Karlen Joel 1993 HA VC International Lyss 23:17 02:38
6. 63 Müller Stefan 1987 HA Cycling Myway Wichtrach 24:29 03:50
7. 87 Den Hollander Felix 2001 HA Triple3 Thun 24:56 04:17
8. 66 Comoglio Frederico 1986 HA RSC Aarteal Münsingen Bern 25:42 05:03
9. 69 Nidola Paulo 1983 HA Kein Verein Fribourg 25:50 05:11

10. 85 Pietschmann Robin Thomas1990 HA Kein Verein Hettiswil 26:22 05:43
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Rangliste Hobby B

Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Verein/Mannschaft Wohnort Fahrzeit Rückstand

1. 76 Dängeli Ivo 1973 HB RC Steffisburg / Bikecenter.chUttigen 23:42
03:03

2. 84 Frauchiger Edi 1973 HB Kein Verein Unterseen 23:44 03:05
3. 57 Conrad Manuel 1978 HB Cycling Team Ost Wabern 24:20 03:41
4. 83 Belz Valentin 1976 HB RRC Bern Kirchberg 24:40 04:01
5. 64 Siegenthaler Andreas 1975 HB Kein Verein Schönbühl 25:39 05:00
6. 71 Bettler Ronnie 1979 HB CU WindowMaster by Wyss-TrainingThun 25:40 05:01
7. 58 Steiner Matthias 1978 HB Cycling Units / Thömus Factory RacingSäriswil 25:43 05:04
8. 53 Zeller Oliver XY HB Tempo Sport 0 27:36 06:57
9. 79 Cammarere Roberto 1974 HB Interbroc Rüfenacht 27:37 06:58

10. 88 Koschak Andreas 1976 HB 0 Unterseen 30:40 10:01
11. 81 Hugi Simon 1981 HB GS Schaller Neuenegg 31:30 10:51
12. 75 Steiner Marco 1978 HB Kein Verein Krattigen 32:39 12:00
13. 89 Gerber Hans 1980 HB VC Bärau Langnau 33:34 12:55
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Rangliste Hobby C

Rang Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Kat. Verein/Mannschaft Wohnort Fahrzeit Rückstand

1. 78 Schild Thomas 1967 HC VC Oberhofen / Interbroc Belp 25:41
05:02

2. 62 Willi Franz 1965 HC VC Meiringen-Brienz Hofstetten 26:21 05:42
3. 72 Dietrich Manfred 1967 HC Cyclist Club Bern Thun 27:12 06:33
4. 74 Leuthold Urs 1960 HC RSC Aarteal Münsingen Köniz 29:30 08:51


